BLOCK

404
404
603
603
702
702
809
1004
1101

1102.
1102.

1405
1513
1818
1901
1904
1904
1904
1904
2002

04
05

TAXING

LOT

10

12

2

2
14.01
21

5

5

8

74
94

20

12

4
10
11.16
23.01
24 .01
24 .02

QUALIFIC.

C110
c211

QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO

PROPERTY LOCATION

680 W ACADEMY ST
676 W ACADEMY ST
100 AURA RD

100 AURA RD

330 N BROAD ST

W CENTER ST

120 S DELSEA DR
103 BOROUGH AVE
598 E CLAYTON AVE
622 MOORE BLVD
433 S DELSEA DR
496 N NEW ST

104 JAMES PL

OFF SIXTH AVE
FAIRVIEW ST

33 GARWOOD BLVD
501 CENCO BLVD
100 CENCO BLVD
300 CENCO BLVD
97 JACKSON AVE

15C
15C
2
2
15C
15C
15D

15C
15F

4C
15C

15C
15C

3B
3B
3B
3B

CLASS NET VAL

24500
24500
5100
5100
30300
36100
18100
25100
41700
207400
95000
87300
54900
2200
2800
40300
4600
2100
500
1600

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00

.00
201.
201.
-00

.00

-00
993.
-00

.00
3759.
.00
2172.
.00

-00
1594.
182.
83.
19.
63.

81
81

21

15

39

67
02
10
79
31

1ST HALF

476.53
476.53
315.09
357.88
589.34
702.15
1061.97
1336.22
811.07
3908.93
5269.01
1976.12
2789.13

42.79

54 .46
4473.50
208.12

91.42

33.07
6264.85

2ND HALF

476.53-
476.53-
113.28-
156.07-
589.34-
702.15-
1061.97-
343.01-
811.07-
3908.93-
1509.86-
1976.12-
616.74-
42.79-
54 _46-
2878.83-
26.10-
8.32-
13.28-
6201.54-

PRELIM.

-00

.00
100.91
100.91
-00

.00

-00
496.61
-00

.00
1879.58
.00
1086.20
.00

-00
797.34
91.01
41.55
9.90
31.66

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,018 465,511,100 18,420,275.62 .00 64,625.00 18,355,650.62 9,034,731.50 9,320,919.12 9,177,832.81
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,232,582 48,773.27 .00 .00 48,773.27 23,175.28 25,597.99 24,386.64

EXEMPTS * 420 144,733,900 .00 .00 .00 .00 10,099.89 10,099.89- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020
TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .687
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .048
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .041
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 2.186
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -995
TOTAL TAX RATE 3.957
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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27,638,200

FOR 2020
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CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
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IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY GLOUCESTER

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/08/20

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

8,452,400
402,358,100

8,452,400
402,569,400

8,452,400
96,270,800

245

2,622

1
2

211,300

306,298,600

RESIDENTIAL
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1,240,
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00
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52,750,000

0

29,761,400 52,750,000

22,988,600

107

CLASS 4 TOTAL

465,511,100

211,300

337,300,300 465,722,400

128,422,100

3,018

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

<o

RAITLROAD TOTAL
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1,232,

070
0
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1,282,

—100O
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



